
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
LUX Merl, Geesseknäppchen Nord 3
STRASSEN, Les Aubépines
STRASSEN, Michel Angelo
STRASSEN, Réimerwee
STRASSEN, Kiem
STRASSEN, G.D. Charlotte
STRASSEN, Barblé
STRASSEN, Chapelle
STRASSEN, Follereau
STRASSEN, Terminus
STRASSEN, Geesseneck
STRASSEN, Kessler
STRASSEN, Barblé
STRASSEN, Benelux
STRASSEN, Aurélia
STRASSEN, Hondseck
STRASSEN, Huorgarten

5620

J 
12:50
12:55
12:55
12:56
12:56
12:58
12:59
13:01
13:02
13:03
13:03
13:04
13:05
13:06
13:07
13:08
13:08

6190

A 
14:25
14:30
14:30
14:31
14:31
14:33
14:34
14:36
14:37
14:38
14:38
14:39
14:40
14:41
14:42
14:43
14:43

6700

j 
15:50
15:55
15:55
15:56
15:57
15:58
15:59
16:01
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:06
16:07
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:11

Explications:
J  = ma, je scolaires
A = lu-ve scolaires
j  = lu, me, ve périodes scolaires

Geesseknäppchen - StrassenD23
courses scolaires

décembre 2023



N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
STRASSEN, Les Aubépines
STRASSEN, Michel Angelo
STRASSEN, Réimerwee
STRASSEN, Kiem
STRASSEN, G.D. Charlotte
STRASSEN, Chapelle
STRASSEN, Follereau
STRASSEN, Terminus
STRASSEN, Geesseneck
STRASSEN, Kessler
STRASSEN, Barblé
STRASSEN, Benelux
STRASSEN, Aurélia
STRASSEN, Hondseck
STRASSEN, Huorgarten
LUX Merl, Geesseknäppchen Nord 3

3617

A 

07:16
07:18
07:20
07:21
07:22
07:23
07:24
07:25
07:26
07:27
07:28
07:35

3599

A 
07:13
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:16
07:19
07:20
07:21
07:22
07:23
07:24
07:25
07:27
07:28
07:29
07:36

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Strassen - GeesseknäppchenD23
courses scolaires

décembre 2023




